Byer

LLO Relay

100

220

B0

830

Mile

2 Mile

120 HH

180 1H
High Junp
Long Jump
riple Jump
Pole Vault
Shot Fut

Discus

ile Relay

MePuLs Track and Field Hecords

Performance

430 Lf

9.7
2.7
48.7
1:55.6
“'31901
9:20.3
1Ll
19.
60@31.
23! 801
42- 1 w
6&“
58'3%
1?2'8”
3'2309

VARSITY

Name

Pat hay

Gary Hicklin
Steve Hicklin
Chuck Bommsyito
Ted Mitchell
Chuck Bommarito
Randy White
Dave HRobertson
Eugenio Amaya
Steve Sofos
Randy White
Larry Jones
Terry Lewellyn
Alonzo Emery
Tom Paton

- Caki Coldstone

Bob merio

Mike Lavis

Bob Banning
gick Del Cerlo
Barry Reymond
Chuck Bommarito

Sghool

Crestmoor 1570

Jear

Capuchino 1961
Crestmoor 1971
Mills 1967
San liateo 1969
Burlingamel 969
Burlingame1968
Mills 1967
Mills 1973
San Mateo 1960
San Mateo 1968
San Mateo 1971
San Mateo 1970
San Hateo 1960
Hillsdale 1969
Crestmoor 1969



rills High School frack Team

Varsity School Records

40 Relay bhy, 5 Chiapparlli 1973

Giavia

Yost

Jones
180 LH 19.3 Jones, L 1973
120 HH iy b White, R 1967
190 . 9.9 vootson, S 1970
220 22.% White, R 1967
Lag 48.7 White, R 1967
880 1355.7 White, R 1967
Mile 4:15.7 Smith, W 1970
2 mile 9:10.0 Kretz, A 1968
Liscus 170°9* velemote, C 1966
Shot Put 563" Carlsen, R 1966
Long Jump 22°9% Vasquez, K 1973
Triple Jump byl Gold, S 1972
Pole Yault 23"E" Johnson, B 1972

High Jump 6°'5" Kahn, B 1970
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Freghman Records Por Track

~Byeet Helder Recgerd R
B0 relay Balistrerl, Rinck 5109 i972
Parshing, Loza
70 EB Bullwinkel 9.8 ' 1992
880 Lloza, Bon 2:10.8 1972
100 Vasquez, Ken 10.2 1973
40 Grasberger, Brian 579 1972
2 Mile Worren, Fred 10331.9 1972
i80 IH Grasberger, Erien 2§°0 1972
220 Vasquez, Xen 2.4 1973
. Shot Put Popp, Bill hpspee 1972
1 Hile Loza, Ron bs 52,57 1972
Discus Lucchesi, Eric 110%18°° 1972
Long Jump Vasguezs; Ken 220909 1673
High Jump -~ Floya, W. 5%10%» 1973
Pole Vaultv _ Dillard, Bob 11%0°°¢ 1972
Yriple Jump Grasberger, Brian 38°ghee 1992
liile Relay Bullwinkel, .Smith 3:47.0 1972

Grasberger, LozZe



Event

880

120 HH
120 HH
440

2 Mile

1 Mile
High Jump

BILLS® PARTICIPANTS IN CALIFP

Lime Ngme
12557 White, R.
14;5 White, R.
14,7 Giacosa, A
48,7 White, R.
9:10 Erete, A,
B315.9 Smith, W.
6rhn Kahn, B,



Sasise. @  Gleak/Ciscosa
- U e Furdo hite ¢
Distance Medley Finch/Smith
' e 5 ~ HeCormiclk/Dootson
4 iile Relay 18:18,3 «Kretz/Jusgens
‘ i e » Tembright/Denney
\GATIF STATS CHANPIONSHIPS - PARTICIVANTS .
Joox Name - Eyent - Pezfeormance
1966 Wiite,R 880 : LSBT
1967 Mhite,R 120 HH L R R
GiacosasA | 120 HH 14.7
Wite,2 : 440 48,7
1968 Eretz,h 2 lile 0110
1970 St b oW 1 Mle 431549
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